Sozhou

S EEFEEICERESTE

FAG SNS3040-Z-D + 23040 + 4 NFR310/10 + NTS48 + NDK48&%{

R

B

R

HE
B

G

FAG SNS3040-Z-D + 23040 + 4 NFR310/10 + NTS48 + NDK48El &/

152 58 P

200
560

375

260

120

24

28

34

107000
23040
NFR310/10
NTS48
NDK48

M20

SNS3040-Z-D
480

210

80

310

220
10

271

265.5

190
122

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

VRV
RSN

J
LIV

W Fh 441
R B 2

e 2
T

e

k

FFEDIN 58OKFYE
FLURFE

il 7


http://www.sozhou.com/p/786e2dfb.html

hy

—

o




SZ R http://www. sozhou. com/p/786e2dfb. html



